School
Hagerstown
New Palestine
New Castle
Morristown
Rushville
Cambridge City Lincoln
Richmond
Tri
Connersville
Franklin County

Sectional Report - Schools -
VAULT BARS BEAM FLOOR
28.000 25.600 27.200 27.475
26.750 24425 27.150 26.100
27.750 25.325 24.725 26.300
26.650 23.250 24.675 25.125
25.800 20.325 19.300 23.025
24.250 20.575 22.975 20.000
25.350 18.525 21.900 21.775
25.250 19.025 21.475 20.650
25.300 19.400 18.550 21.850
9.200 7.350 15.600 16.950

3/6/2010

Total
108.275
104.425
104.100

99.700
88.450
87.800
87.550
86.400
85.100
49.100
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